Kalenderwochen 2025 / 2026

2025 VON BIS
November MO 03.11. bis FR 07.11.
MO 10.11. bis FR 14.11.
MO 17.11. bis FR 21.11.
MO 24.11. bis FR 28.11.
Dezember MO 01.12. bis FR 05.12.
MO 08.12. bis FR 12.12.
MO 15.12. bis FR 19.12.
MO 22.12. bis FR 26.12.
2026 VON BIS
Januar MO 29.12. bis FR 02.01. 1 p
MO 05.01. bis FR 09.01. 2 i
MO 12.01. bis FR 16.01. 3 ﬁﬁﬁh ;
MO 19.01. bis FR 23.01. 4 : ) 2
MO 26.01. bis FR 30.01. 5 ——
Februar MO 02.02. bis FR 06.02. 6
MO 09.02. bis FR 13.02. 7
MO 16.02. bis FR 20. Feb 8
MO 23.02. bis FR 27.02. 9
Marz MO 02.03. bis FR 06.03. 10
MO 09.03. bis FR 13.03. 11
MO 16.03. bis FR 20.03. 12
MO 23.03. bis FR 27. Mrz 13
MO 30.03. bis FR 03.04. 14
April MO 06.04. bis FR 10.04. 15 4 ™
MO 13.04. bis FR 17.04. 16 y
MO 20.04. bis FR 24.04. 17
MO 27.04. bis FR 01.05. 18
Mai MO 04.05. bis FR 08.05. 19
MO 11.05. bis FR 15.05. 20
MO 18.05. bis FR 22.05. 21
MO 25.05. bis FR 29.05. 22
Juni MO 01.06. bis FR 05.06. 23
MO 08.06. bis FR 12.06. 24
MO 15.06. bis FR 19.06. 25
MO 22.06. bis FR 26.06. 26
MO 29.06. bis FR 03.07. 27
Juli MO 06.07. bis FR 10.07. 28
MO 13.07. bis FR 17.07. 29
MO 20.07. bis FR 24.07. 30
MO 27.07. bis FR 31.07. 31
August MO 03.08. bis FR 07.08. 32
MO 10.08. bis FR 14.08. 33
MO 17.08. bis FR 21.08. 34
MO 24.08. bis FR 28.08. 35
MO 31.08. bis FR 04.09. 36



September

Oktober

November

Dezember

MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO

07.09.
14.09.
21.09.
28.09.
05.10.
12.10.
19.10.
26.10.
02.11.
09.11.
16.11.
23.11.
30.11.
07.12.
14.12.
21.12.
28.12.

bis
bis
bis
bis
bis
bis
bis
bis
bis
bis
bis
bis
bis
bis
bis
bis
bis

FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

11.09.
18.09.
25.09.
02.10.
09.10.
16.10.
23.10.
30.10.
06.11.
13.11.
20.11.
27.11.
04.12.
11.12.
18.12.
25.12.
01.01.




