

## Kalenderwochen 2025 / 2026

2025	VON			BIS		KW
November	MO	03.11.	bis	FR	07.11.	45
	MO	10.11.	bis	FR	14.11.	46
	MO	17.11.	bis	FR	21.11.	47
	MO	24.11.	bis	FR	28.11.	48
Dezember	MO	01.12.	bis	FR	05.12.	49
	MO	08.12.	bis	FR	12.12.	50
	MO	15.12.	bis	FR	19.12.	51
	MO	22.12.	bis	FR	26.12.	52





2026	VON			BIS		KW
Januar	MO	29.12.	bis	FR	02.01.	1
	MO	05.01.	bis	FR	09.01.	2
	MO	12.01.	bis	FR	16.01.	3
	MO	19.01.	bis	FR	23.01.	4
	MO	26.01.	bis	FR	30.01.	5
Februar	MO	02.02.	bis	FR	06.02.	6
	MO	09.02.	bis	FR	13.02.	7
	MO	16.02.	bis	FR	20. Feb	8
	MO	23.02.	bis	FR	27.02.	9
März	MO	02.03.	bis	FR	06.03.	10
	MO	09.03.	bis	FR	13.03.	11
	MO	16.03.	bis	FR	20.03.	12
	MO	23.03.	bis	FR	27. Mrz	13
	MO	30.03.	bis	FR	03.04.	14
April	MO	06.04.	bis	FR	10.04.	15
	MO	13.04.	bis	FR	17.04.	16
	MO	20.04.	bis	FR	24.04.	17
	MO	27.04.	bis	FR	01.05.	18
Mai	MO	04.05.	bis	FR	08.05.	19
	MO	11.05.	bis	FR	15.05.	20
	MO	18.05.	bis	FR	22.05.	21
	MO	25.05.	bis	FR	29.05.	22
Juni	MO	01.06.	bis	FR	05.06.	23
	MO	08.06.	bis	FR	12.06.	24
	MO	15.06.	bis	FR	19.06.	25
	MO	22.06.	bis	FR	26.06.	26
	MO	29.06.	bis	FR	03.07.	27
Juli	МО	06.07.	bis	FR	10.07.	28
	MO	13.07.	bis	FR	17.07.	29
	MO	20.07.	bis	FR	24.07.	30
	MO	27.07.	bis	FR	31.07.	31
August	MO	03.08.	bis	FR	07.08.	32
	MO	10.08.	bis	FR	14.08.	33
	MO	17.08.	bis	FR	21.08.	34
	MO	24.08.	bis	FR	28.08.	35
	MO	31.08.	bis	FR	04.09.	36
	IVIO	31.00.	DIS	1 11	04.09.	30













September	MO	07.09.	bis	FR	11.09.	37
	MO	14.09.	bis	FR	18.09.	38
	MO	21.09.	bis	FR	25.09.	39
	MO	28.09.	bis	FR	02.10.	40
Oktober	MO	05.10.	bis	FR	09.10.	41
	MO	12.10.	bis	FR	16.10.	42
	MO	19.10.	bis	FR	23.10.	43
	MO	26.10.	bis	FR	30.10.	44
November	MO	02.11.	bis	FR	06.11.	45
	MO	09.11.	bis	FR	13.11.	46
	MO	16.11.	bis	FR	20.11.	47
	MO	23.11.	bis	FR	27.11.	48
	MO	30.11.	bis	FR	04.12.	49
Dezember	MO	07.12.	bis	FR	11.12.	50
	MO	14.12.	bis	FR	18.12.	51
	MO	21.12.	bis	FR	25.12.	52
	MO	28.12.	bis	FR	01.01.	53













